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SCHUGGNALL

Programm zur Abschluss-Show

unter dem Motto

,Dance Dance Dance*

Mittwoch, 2. Juli 2025

. Tanzparty: Junior-Dance, Mini-Ballett, Mini-Breakdance, Mini-Dance Kematen, Mini-

Dance Mieming, Mini-Dance Rietz
Uptown Funk: Mini-Breakdance
Diamonds: Competition plus

Hakuna Matata: Mini-Dance Rietz

. Just like Fire: Jazz-Dance

Breakin™ Dishes: Jazz-Dance-Hip-Hop-Kombi

Be the one/Shake it off: Dance-Mix OberperfuB3

. Tanzalarm: Mini-Dance Mieming

How far I'll go: Mini-Ballett

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

That’s my girl: Competition I/l
A.P.T.: Mini-Dance Kematen
Partition: Competiton Ill/plus

Rather be: Dance-Mix Rietz

Can't stop the feeling: Junior-Dance

Give me love: Jazz-Dance Erwachsene

Pause



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Merenguendo: Zumba A & B

Wild wild west: Competition |

Buzz: Solo Competition Il

Power: Competition Il

Telephone: Duo Competition IlI
Run the world: Competition plus
Fierce: Solo Competition I

Chic le Freak: Trio Competition plus
Wannabe: Duo Competition plus
Don’t call me up: Dance-Mix Kematen
Lady Marmalade: Trainerinnen
Weird People: Dance-Mix Mieming
Circus: Jazz -Dance Erwachsen

Die with a smile: Competition plus/Trainerinnen,
Gesang: Alexandra Schorat & David Greier

Crush: ALLE



